HS 02CD-R-6W/7.5W/10.5W
INGROUND LIGHT
Inground Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 6W / 7.5W / 10.5W Input Voltage: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz CCT: RGB
IP Rating: IP67 Beam Angle: 5deg / 12deg / 24deg / 15deg / 40deg / 60deg
Body Color: Black IK Rating: 9
Working temperature: 20-40°C Mounting Type: Recessed
Color Rendering Index: 80Ra Body Material: Die Cast Aluminium
Dia (N2): 116mm Cut Out(N2): 74mm
Height(N2): 150mm
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/